THICK FILM (FOR HIGH VOLTAGE <ANTI SULFURATION>)
HV73V-RT 高耐圧チップ抵抗器（自動車用、耐硫化タイプ）
Flat Chip Resistors For High Voltage (For Automotive, Anti Sulfuration)
■構造図　Construction
外装色：黒　Coating color：Black
①　保護膜　　  Protective coating
②　抵抗皮膜　  Resistive film
③　内部電極　  Inner electrode

±200 — — — 11M〜51M
■外形寸法　Dimensions
■品名構成　Type Designation
　例  Example
環境負荷物質含有についてEU-RoHS以外の物質に対するご要求がある場合にはお問合せ
ください。
テーピングの詳細については巻末のAPPENDIX Cを参照してください。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than
the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
形名 Type
（Inch Size Code）
寸法  Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L±0.2 W c d. t±0.1
1J
（0603） 1.6   0.8±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.45 2.14
2A
（0805） 2.0 1.25±0.1 0.4±0.2 0.3＋0.2            −0.1.3 0.50 4.54
2B
（1206） 3.2   1.6±0.2 0.5±0.3 0.4＋0.2            −0.1.3 0.60 9.14
HV73V 2A RT TD 104 J
品　種
Product
Code
HV73V
定格電力
Power
Rating
 1J:0.1W
 2A:0.25W
 2B:0.25W
端子表面材質
Terminal
Surface Material
RT：Sn
二次加工
Taping
TD:4mm pitch
		 punch paper
	TE:4mm pitch
		 plastic
		 embossed
	BK:Bulk
公称抵抗値
Nominal
Resistance
D,F:4 digits
G,J:3 digits
抵抗値許容差
Resistance
Tolerance
D:±0.5%
	 F:±1%
	  G:±2%
	  J :±5%
使用温度範囲　Operating Temperature Range：−55℃〜＋155℃
定格電圧は   定格電力×公称抵抗値による算出値、又は表中の最高使用電圧のいずれか小さい値が定格電圧となります。